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CUSTOMISE YOUR PACKAGE

SELECT FROM THE LIST BELOW THE OPTIONS THE CREATE YOUR PACKAGE:

Accommodation 1 night
Accommodation 2 nights
Accommodation 3 nights

MEAL OPTIONS — Min 30 guests for catering

Continental Breakfast
Egg & Bacon roll hot Breakfast
Continental and Hot Breakfast

Day pack lunch
In house lunch option selections
Sausage sizzle

In house dinner option selection menu
Big BBQ Dinner

Morning & Afternoon tea
Supper

ACTIVITY OPTIONS

Dolphin Cruise

4WD Sandboarding tour

Cruise & 4WD Combo

Irukandji Shark & Ray Centre

Oakvale Farm includes animal feeding bag
National Parks guided walks

Camel rides

Indigenous Workshop

Cook-a-barra fish farm

Facilitated onsite activities
Environmental Education programmes

TOTAL PACKAGE COST PER PERSON:

hool package Progrgmmes

$55
$90
§135

per person per meal

S10
S10
S16

§15
$12
$10

$16.50
$24

$8
$5

per person

$13.5
$25.00
$33.00
$15.00
$14.00
$8.00
$20.00
$14.00
Price on request
Price on request
$10.00




