

## CUSTOMISE YOUR PACKAGE

**TOTAL PACKAGE COST PER PERSON:** 

## SELECT FROM THE LIST BELOW THE OPTIONS THE CREATE YOUR PACKAGE:

Accommodation 1 night	\$55	
Accommodation 2 nights	\$90	
Accommodation 3 nights	\$135	
<del>-</del>		
MEAL OPTIONS — Min 30 guests for catering	per person per meal	
Continental Breakfast	\$10	
Egg & Bacon roll hot Breakfast	\$10	
Continental and Hot Breakfast	\$16	
Day pack lunch	\$15	
In house lunch option selections	\$12	
Sausage sizzle	\$10	
_	·	
In house dinner option selection menu	\$16.50	
Big BBQ Dinner	\$24	
Morning & Afternoon tea	\$8	
Supper	\$5	
ACTIVITY OPTIONS	per person	
Dolphin Cruise	\$13.5	
4WD Sandboarding tour	\$25.00	
Cruise & 4WD Combo	\$33.00	
Irukandji Shark & Ray Centre	\$15.00	
Oakvale Farm includes animal feeding bag	\$14.00	
National Parks guided walks	\$8.00	
Camel rides	\$20.00	
Indigenous Workshop	\$14.00	
Cook-a-barra fish farm	Price on request	
Facilitated onsite activities	Price on request	
Environmental Education programmes	\$10.00	